

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE FROM JAMMU)**

WP(C) No.2019/2023

Pushkar Nath Bagati & Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mia Muzaffar, Advocate.

vs

Financial Commissioner/Commissioner
Agrarian Reforms & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.10.2025

None appears for the respondents despite service nor reply is filed.

Await.

List on 17.11.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
27.10.2025
Eva