

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2019/2023 CM(4697/2023)

PUSHKAR NATH BAGATI AND ANR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Muzaffar, Advocate

Vs.

**FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER /
COMMISSIONER AGRARIAN REFORMS
AND ORS. (REVENUE)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER

17.11.2025

None for the respondents.

Await.

List on 22.12.2025.

Meanwhile, reply, if any, be filed on behalf of respondents, as last and final opportunity.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar:
17.11.2025
Adil Ismail