

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2019/2023 CM(4697/2023).

PUSHKAR NATH BAGATI AND ANR.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Muzaffar, Advocate.

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER / COMMISSONER
AGRARIAN REFORMS AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, Dy AG.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
22.12.2025

Response in terms of order dated 17th of November, 2025 has not been filed. However, Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, learned Deputy Advocate General appearing on behalf of the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks time by way of last and final opportunity to file the response.

List on 10th of March, 2026.

Interim direction(s), if any, subsisting as on date, shall continue till the next date of hearing before the Bench.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.12.2025
Bisma Jan.